
M
ill

er
 1

3 
#1

55
13

 T
im

e

5513 Pressure , psi(a)

5513 Temperature , °F

10
:0

0
20

14
/1

/9
12

:0
0

14
:0

0
16

:0
0

18
:0

0
20

:0
0

0

41
0

82
0

12
30

16
40

20
50

24
60

030609012
0

15
0

18
0

p
=

22
08

.9
1

p
=

9.
67

p
=

14
.2

6p
=

35
.0

7

p
=

13
.5

1

p
=

15
.0

1

p
=

30
.5

7

p
=

21
98

.7
3

Te
m

p
=

12
2.

95

H
ig

h 
B

lu
ff 

O
pe

ra
tin

g,
 L

LC
D

S
T 

#4
 P

aw
ne

e 
b 

45
48

-4
59

2
S

ta
rt 

Te
st

 D
at

e:
 2

01
4/

01
/0

9
Fi

na
l T

es
t D

at
e:

 2
01

4/
01

/0
9

M
ill

er
 1

3 
#1

Fo
rm

at
io

n:
 P

aw
ne

e 
B

P
oo

l: 
W

ild
ca

t
Jo

b 
N

um
be

r: 
K

07
5

C
:\U

se
rs

\R
og

er
 F

rie
dl

y\
D

es
kt

op
\m

ill
er

13
ds

t4
 0

9-
Ja

n-
14

 V
er

 



JASON MCLEMORE

General Information

Contact  Jamie Brown
Well Name  Miller 13 #1
Unique Well ID  DST #4 Pawnee b 4548-4592
Surface Location  13-6s-13w-Thomas
Field  Wildcat
Well Type  Vertical

Test Type  Drill Stem Test
Formation  Pawnee B
Well Fluid Type  01 Oil
Test Purpose (AEUB)  Initial Test

Start Test Date  2014/01/09
Final Test Date  2014/01/09

Job Number  K075
Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  High Bluff Operating, LLC
Prepared By  Jason McLemore
Qualified By  Bill Kemp
Test Unit  #7

Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  High Bluff Operating, LLC
Report Date  2014/01/09
Prepared By  Jason McLemore

Start Test Time  11:40:00
Final Test Time  19:40:00

Test Information

 RECOVERED:

1 Free Oil
5 OCM, 10% Oil, 90% Mud
6 Total Fluid

Test Results

Company Name  High Bluff Operating, LLC

CELL # 620-617-0527

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 136832TM
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High Bluff Operating, LLC Miller 13 #1

H2 #4 High Bluff Operating, LLC

3352 GL Pawnee B K075

1-9-14 13 6 13 Thomas

Bill Kemp Jason McLemore

4 4548 4592 4592
4543

4548

4534 5513 5000
4535 5588 6000

Chemical 54

9.6 9.6

5000

SJ

NO NO

XH

248
0

4272

28

44
31' DP in Anchor

Weak, Built to 1/2", No Blowback
Dead, No Blowback

1 Free Oil

5 OCM 10% Oil, 90% Mud

6 Total Fluid

1:58 PM 3:28 PM
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